Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG In der Braike 1 D-73277 Owen Tel. +49 (0) 7021 573-0
info@leuze.com  •  www.leuze.com
W
e
re
se
rv
e

11)These proximity switches shall be used with UL Listed Cable assemblies rated 30V, 0.5A min,
in the field installation, or equivalent (categories: CYJV/CYJV7 or PVVA/PVVA7)
Order guide
Designation Part no.
With M12 connector
Current output ODSL 96B M/C6.C1S-1500-S12 50123687
Voltage output ODSL 96B M/V6.C1S-1500-S12 50123686
Tables
Diagrams
ODSL 96B
Remarks
 Measurement time
depends on the reflectivity
of the measurement
object and on the
measurement mode.
Operate in accordance with
intended use!
 This product is not a safety sensor
and is not intended as personnel
protection.
 The product may only be put into
operation by competent persons.
 Only use the product in accor-
dance with the intended use.
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG In der Braike 1 D-73277 Owen Tel. +49 (0) 7021 573-0 ODSL 96B M/C6.C1S-1500-S12 - 02
info@leuze.com  •  www.leuze.com ODSL 96B M/V6.C1S-1500-S12 - 02
Laser safety notices
ATTENTION, LASER RADIATION – LASER CLASS 1
The device satisfies the requirements of IEC 60825-1:2007 (EN 60825-1:2007) safety regulations for a product in laser class 1 as well
as the U.S. 21 CFR 1040.10 regulations with deviations corresponding to "Laser Notice No. 50" from June 24th, 2007.
 Adhere to the applicable legal and local regulations regarding protection from laser beams.
 The device must not be tampered with and must not be changed in any way.
There are no user-serviceable parts inside the device.
Repairs must only be performed by Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG.
ODSL 96B Optical laser distance sensors
ODSL 96B M/C6.C1S-1500-S12 - 02 2015/12
ODSL 96B M/V6.C1S-1500-S12 - 02
Analog output: characteristic curve for factory setting
A Area not defined
B Linearity not defined
C Measurement range
D Object present
E No object detected
F Measurement distance
ODSL 96B